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NIM
23133200005
23133200119

23133200120

23133200121
23133200122

23133200123
23133200124

23133200125
23133200128
23133200130
23133200131
23133200132
23133200134

123133200135

23133200136

23133200137
23133200139
23133200141

23133200142
23133200144
23133200145
23133200146
23133200147
23133200148
23133200152

23133200153
23133200154

23133200156

23133200164

23133200165
23133200166

MAHASISWA

ALVIAN TEGAR FEBRIMANSYAH
SALATUN MUSLIFAH
AUALIAMEFRIN ZUKHRUFIA
FAHMI FAJRI HARTANTO

SELFY UMNIYAH ISMUL KHASANAH

ALFIA NURANI

ANIFAH SETYANI

FIFTHER GESERILA SRIANDI
DANI WIDYAWATI

NADIA ZULFANI

LUTHFIAH RIDHA KHALISTA
DHEA SANTIKA

SYALITA NIELKHA AILSA FAWWAZ
LUTHF MUSTHORA HAMID
JOVA PRANANDAYA WIJAYA
MUHAMMAD DAFFA RIVAI
ADE SUHEB

CHIO AMORA

MUHAMAD SHOLAHUDIN
QONIYAH RIZQUNA SAFITRI
HASTRA INDAH NURAZIZAH
MUHAMMAD SIRAJUL LAIL
HARI ADITYA UTAMA

NIRA AMARA MUKTI SUDIRA
FATIMAH NURAINI
MUHAMMAD DWI SANTOSO
FAILIA ANAQOH

DAFFA ALFARHEZA PURWADANA
Ichbal Dwi Yulianto Prabowo
Linda Dewi Nur Afifah

Ghufron Kusumo Armunandar
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